3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

WENA

@OSNXPool.com

MATICswap

MATIC

10 Collection

10 Collection

$2000
1,000
$1000
$1000
1,000

$1000

USDC

USDT Reward

Rewards

Rewards

USDT Reward

Rewards

POLYGON
0x4942a47558565dd40bd46ale985c5a80el47e46a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

5.000000000000000000 SETH voucher at
[adrp-ether.xyz]

751.850000000000022737 $ sUSD
14,500.000000000000000000 el.app)
14,500.000000000000000000 e.vercel.app)
1 10 Collection
1 10 Collection

Voucher

usdt-rewards.site

usd-drop.com

1000-usd.me

dt.org

usdt-drops.org
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4942a47558565dd40bd46a1e985c5a80e147e46a

Token Balance

3000MATIC VOUCHER 1 8YZ-

8YZ-

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-09-23 Oxb6a0f54d11f3e4b6Ffbec8a + 14,500.00000000000 v
22:37:31 add6827b161071cb6b60727 0000000 el.app)

2f9cfb64679Fffeb13ba8613

2 2024-09-09 0x2c295c97a06f9b7dbe8d + 14,500.00000000000 v

14:26:27 42a9bd9c6fa94103b1c316 0000000

asftcS58h05d972683fd1da9 e.vercel.app)

3 2024-08-08
02:39:08

0x62e3T4057d858d40F240
73e06ffa7badba7all185ba
8906c042d3515d34c259dc

+ 5.0000000000000000 v
00 SETH voucher at
[adrp-ether.xyz]

4 2023-09-29  0Ox9c27ecel77622abb76aa + 751.85000000000002 v

16:39:10 87aclabc92209b83e5922a 2737 $ sUSD
Q4cb6db4cal2c9e96e52c12
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2024-09-22 0x97200bbcdbc243dd2e54 + 1 10 Collection v
16:36:37 6d7029435a078993¢c10d98
54b80d79eef3f226b7de4d
2 2024-09-09 0x9e899a8d14d6d1dd360a + 1 10 Collection v
14:41:03 a9c0239577be09476db56b

5685d8eh71380985ef3b67
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a0f54d11f3e46fbec8aadd6827b161071c6b607272f9cf64679ffe613ba8613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a0f54d11f3e46fbec8aadd6827b161071c6b607272f9cf64679ffe613ba8613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a0f54d11f3e46fbec8aadd6827b161071c6b607272f9cf64679ffe613ba8613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c295c97a06f9b7dbe8d42a9bd9c6fa94103b1c316a5fc58b05d972683fd1da9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c295c97a06f9b7dbe8d42a9bd9c6fa94103b1c316a5fc58b05d972683fd1da9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c295c97a06f9b7dbe8d42a9bd9c6fa94103b1c316a5fc58b05d972683fd1da9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62e3f4057d858d40f24073e06ffa7bad6a7a1185ba8906c042d3515d34c259dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62e3f4057d858d40f24073e06ffa7bad6a7a1185ba8906c042d3515d34c259dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62e3f4057d858d40f24073e06ffa7bad6a7a1185ba8906c042d3515d34c259dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c27ece077622ab676aa87ac1abc92209b83e5922a04c6d64ca02c9e96e52c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c27ece077622ab676aa87ac1abc92209b83e5922a04c6d64ca02c9e96e52c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c27ece077622ab676aa87ac1abc92209b83e5922a04c6d64ca02c9e96e52c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97200bbcdbc243dd2e546d7029435a078993c10d9854b80d79eef3f226b7de4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97200bbcdbc243dd2e546d7029435a078993c10d9854b80d79eef3f226b7de4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97200bbcdbc243dd2e546d7029435a078993c10d9854b80d79eef3f226b7de4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e899a8d14d6d1dd360aa9c0239577be09476db56b5685d8eb71380985ef3b67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e899a8d14d6d1dd360aa9c0239577be09476db56b5685d8eb71380985ef3b67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e899a8d14d6d1dd360aa9c0239577be09476db56b5685d8eb71380985ef3b67

Date & time

2024-08-08
02:12:12

2023-10-03
15:38:52

2023-10-03
15:38:28

2023-09-28
18:17:18

2023-09-28
15:52:03

2023-09-28
15:09:59

2023-09-28
15:09:07

Transaction Id

Ox5463a4c864de89flcedf

abeal8c4947ca2a%9259711

2alccbdab761266b9d665f

0x1c525b6c7ddf83cdc782

4cec597a72173683223848

e541b7abf986fbadflesaf

0x0a8a2269c00B373efebbce

ee252al1d8fb3f15f220d4c

30418984aa724%9e2aabdbb

Oxc0817c305484bd%3ccch

ed7d02c97169bd89560146

e3fe94fc03ded354ecdO7f

Oxd366216cce72e5413f1b

33e3523%9ae2604cfh38621

a3875262981944d40544F5

Oxc16b7425400f9061f0a3

192cft6b28c09f5f00cedl?

46d43243a41ch0487e86F2

Ox57feedd3dbc71eb68a3d3

301ed88056d5h99c549db5

06852897afd63cef907731

Amount

+1 ] &8YZ-

+

+

1 dt.org

+

1 Voucher

+

+1

usdt-rewards.site

+

1 usdt-drops.onrg

1 usd-drop.com

1 1000-usd.me
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5463a4c864de89f1ce9fabea08c4947ca2a92597112a1ccbda6761266b9d665f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5463a4c864de89f1ce9fabea08c4947ca2a92597112a1ccbda6761266b9d665f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5463a4c864de89f1ce9fabea08c4947ca2a92597112a1ccbda6761266b9d665f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c525b6c7ddf83cdc7824cec597a72173683223848e541b7abf986fbadf1e5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c525b6c7ddf83cdc7824cec597a72173683223848e541b7abf986fbadf1e5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c525b6c7ddf83cdc7824cec597a72173683223848e541b7abf986fbadf1e5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a8a2269c00373efe6bcee252a1d8fb3f15f220d4c304f8984aa7249e2aa6d6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a8a2269c00373efe6bcee252a1d8fb3f15f220d4c304f8984aa7249e2aa6d6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a8a2269c00373efe6bcee252a1d8fb3f15f220d4c304f8984aa7249e2aa6d6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0817c305484bd93cccbed7d02c97169bd89560146e3fe94fc03de3354ecd07f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0817c305484bd93cccbed7d02c97169bd89560146e3fe94fc03de3354ecd07f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0817c305484bd93cccbed7d02c97169bd89560146e3fe94fc03de3354ecd07f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd366216cce72e5413f1b33e35239ae2604cfb38621a387526298f944d40544f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd366216cce72e5413f1b33e35239ae2604cfb38621a387526298f944d40544f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd366216cce72e5413f1b33e35239ae2604cfb38621a387526298f944d40544f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16b7425400f9061f0a3192cf6b28c09f5f00ced1746d43243a41cb0487e86f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16b7425400f9061f0a3192cf6b28c09f5f00ced1746d43243a41cb0487e86f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16b7425400f9061f0a3192cf6b28c09f5f00ced1746d43243a41cb0487e86f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57feedd3dbc71e68a3d3301ed88056d5b99c549db506852897afd63cef907731
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57feedd3dbc71e68a3d3301ed88056d5b99c549db506852897afd63cef907731
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57feedd3dbc71e68a3d3301ed88056d5b99c549db506852897afd63cef907731

